
Delph & Dobcross 1st XI v Shepley 1st XI Played At: Honley Result: Delph & Dobcross 1st XI Won By 6 wickets
Romida Sykes Cup Sunday, August 12 2012 (12:57) Shepley 1st XI won toss and decided to bat
Innings of Shepley 1st XI Weather: Cloudy Pitch: Dry

Batsman Batting Analysis How Out Bowler Runs
Time

In/Out

Mins

Balls

4s

6s

50

100
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1 T Denton
12:59
15:17

131
140

8
2
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134

c K Hook F Butt 105
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2 SP Singh
12:59
16:31

151
147

13
0

68
128

not out 134

2111ÜÜw»3 G Wood
15:18
16:21

12
7

0
0

bowled A Ghaus 5

Ü42w»4 L Wiles
16:22
16:25

3
4

1
0

c K Hook M Norvall 6

Ü4ÜÜ15 T Rees
16:25
16:31

5
5

1
0

not out 5

6 D Glover* Did Not Bat

7 H Ellis Did Not Bat

8 G Bradley Did Not Bat

9 N Hoyle Did Not Bat

10 C Glover Did Not Bat

11 T Sykes+ Did Not Bat

303 Balls Received Batsmen Total 255
Fall of Wickets

Wicket
Score

Bat Out
Not out Score
Partnership

1
229

1
104
229

2
251

3
121
22

3
258

4
122

7

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Extras

No balls
111

3

Wides 0

Byes
213

6

Leg byes
22124

11

Penalties prev inn 0 this inn 0 0 20
Provisional score 275

Penalties awarded following innings 0
Total for innings 275

Wickets 3
Target

NOTES: 
11.5 50 Partnership;  73 deliveries (7 4s   0 6s);  T Denton 27 runs (39);  SP Singh 17 runs (34); 50 total runs 73 
deliveries 40 mins (7 4s   0 6s)
22.2 T Denton: 50 runs 75 balls 69 mins (4 4s   1 6s)
23.3 100 Partnership;  143 deliveries (9 4s   1 6s);  T Denton 52 runs (81);  SP Singh 42 runs (62); 100 total runs 143 
deliveries 72 mins (9 4s   1 6s)
24.5 SP Singh: 50 runs 68 balls 76 mins (6 4s   0 6s)
30.4 150 Partnership;  186 deliveries (13 4s   1 6s);  SP Singh 75 runs (91);  T Denton 66 runs (95); 150 total runs 186 
deliveries 94 mins (13 4s   1 6s)
39.1 200 Partnership;  238 deliveries (16 4s   2 6s);  SP Singh 92 runs (114);  T Denton 95 runs (124); 200 total runs 
238 deliveries 116 mins (16 4s   2 6s)

Bowler
Bowling Analysis

Wides No balls Balls Overs Mdns Runs Wkts Ave
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Bowling totals 0 (0) 3 (3) 303 50.0 1 258 3

less wides fielding extras0 17 0

Provisional score 303 50.0 1 275 3

Penalties in following innings 0

Final score 275 3

NOTES:
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Umpires: R Tindell T Rocket Match Referee: Scorers: J Harrison H Dickinson



Delph & Dobcross 1st XI v Shepley 1st XI Played At: Honley Result: Delph & Dobcross 1st XI Won By 6 wickets
Romida Sykes Cup Sunday, August 12 2012 (12:57) Shepley 1st XI won toss and decided to bat
Innings of Delph & Dobcross 1st XI Weather: Cloudy Pitch: Dry

Batsman Batting Analysis How Out Bowler Runs
Time

In/Out

Mins

Balls

4s

6s

50

100

ÜÜÜÜ4ÜÜw»1 I Zahoor
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2 B Cruse
16:40

18:20

90

77

4

0
c T Denton C Glover 27
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3 F Butt
16:50

18:33

151

113

6

3

74
c G Wood D Glover 94

ÜÜÜÜÜÜ41Ü6Ü12Ü6ÜÜÜ61211611à261ÜÜ11Üw»4 A Lilley
18:21

19:06

44

36

1

5

34
bowled G Wood 50

ÜÜÜ12Ü114311Ü41Ü1111ÜÜ1411ÜÜ3Ü1Üá11Ü2245 K Hook
19:07

18:56

49

39

4

0
not out 44

4ÜáÜ32á4Ü1ÜÜ16á126116 L Hargreaves
18:34

18:56

23

20

2

2
not out 32

7 G Simpson Did Not Bat

8 M Norvall Did Not Bat

9 G Jones*+ Did Not Bat

10 A Ghaus Did Not Bat

11 P Jewitt Jnr Did Not Bat

293 Balls Received Batsmen Total 251
Fall of Wickets

Wicket

Score
Bat Out

Not out Score

Partnership

1

8
1

4

8

2

86
2

43

78

3

175
4

77

89

4

220
3

23

45

5 6 7 8 9 10

Extras

No balls
1

1

Wides
11

2

Byes
122444

17

Leg byes
111111

6

Penalties prev inn 0 this inn 0 0 26
Provisional score 277

Penalties awarded following innings 0
Total for innings 277

Wickets 4
Target 276

NOTES: 
15.1 50 total runs 93 deliveries 54 mins (5 4s   2 6s)
17.0 50 Partnership;  90 deliveries (4 4s   2 6s);  B Cruse 18 runs (47);  F Butt 29 runs (41)
27.5 F Butt: 50 runs 74 balls 91 mins (3 4s   2 6s)
28.1 100 total runs 171 deliveries 102 mins (9 4s   2 6s)
31.5 50 Partnership;  41 deliveries (3 4s   3 6s);  F Butt 23 runs (20);  A Lilley 29 runs (21)
33.0 150 total runs 201 deliveries 120 mins (11 4s   6 6s)
35.4 A Lilley: 50 runs 34 balls 41 mins (1 4s   5 6s)
39.0 200 total runs 237 deliveries 146 mins (13 4s   8 6s)
46.0 250 total runs 279 deliveries 171 mins (17 4s   9 6s)
48.2 50 Partnership;  37 deliveries (3 4s   2 6s);  K Hook 15 runs (17);  L Hargreaves 32 runs (20)
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Penalties in following innings 0

Final score 277 4
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Umpires: R Tindell T Rocket Match Referee: Scorers: J Harrison H Dickinson


